
Church Services 
Sunday 18 January    Parish Mass 10am 

Sunday School offered during Mass ☺  

 

Wednesday 21 Jan    Said Mass 9.30am 

Sunday 25 January    Parish Mass 10am 

Wednesday 28 Jan    Said Mass 9.30am 

 

Sunday 01 February    Parish Mass 10am 

Traditional Mass with Talk for Children ☺  

 

Monday 02 February     Candle Mass7.30pm 

Wednesday 04 Feb         Said Mass 9.30am 

 

Saturday 07 Feb    Rugby Parking 

Sunday 08 Feb     Parish Mass 10am 

Wednesday 11 Feb    Said Mass 9.30am 

 

Sunday 15 Feb     Parish Mass 10am 

Sunday School offered during Mass ☺  

 

Ash Wednesday 18 Feb   Mass 9.30am 

Lent Group  (01)    TBC 1030am 

 

Saturday 21 Feb    Rugby Parking 

Sunday 22 Feb     Parish Mass 10am 

 



Church Services 
Wednesday 25 Feb    Said Mass 9.30am 

Lent Group (02)    TBC 10.30am 

 

Sunday 01 March    Parish Mass 10am 

Traditional Mass with talk for children ☺  

 

Wednesday 04 Mar    Said Mass 9.30am 

Sunday 08 Mar     Parish Mass 10am 

 

Wednesday 11 Mar    Said Mass 9.30am 

Lent Group (03)    TBC 10.30am 
 

Mothering Sunday Mass  
Continental Breakfast to Follow 

15th March at 10am  
 

Wednesday 18 Mar   Said Mass 9.30am 

Lent Group (04)   TBC 10.30am 

 

Sunday 22 Mar    Parish Mass 10am 

Sunday School offered during Mass ☺  

 

Wednesday 25 Mar   Said Mass 9.30am 

Lent Group (05)   TBC 10.30am 
 

Holy Week 

Begins with Palm Sunday 29 March 10am 


